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CODE 

arii T IH Name of Candidate ANIRUDDHA HAZRA 

301 

029 

HIGT H Mother's Name 
fAraT/RST R Father's/Guardian's Name 

030 

054 

055 

048 

500 

502 

0478231 

503 

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

ENGLISH CORE 

GEOGRAPHY 

a SUBJECT 

ECONOMICS 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

ACCOUNTANCY 

frt Delhi 
fic Dated : 

56065 INDIA INTL SCHOOL KALYANPUR KSTP ASANSOL WB 

fur g ufzfzàhz tr, 2019 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

FP:9THS 
FT:fefgT 

GENERAL STUDIES 

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

ifafrt o :Abbreviations 
AB :gufA Absent 

MARKS STATEMENT 

HGT Fail in Practical 
ST Fail in Theory 

02-05-2019 

ROMA HAZRA 

fefraraA 

086 

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL 

050 

049 

ASHOK HAZRA 

026 

042 

029 

ATHI# MARKS OBTÁINED 

XXX 086 

030 

020 

018 

018 

030 

080 

069 

fr. . 

044 

Regn.No. 

060 

059 

EIGHTY SIX 

EIGHTY 

TOTAL N WORDS 

SIXTY NINE 

FORTY FOUR 

TT Result 

SIXTY 

FIFTY NINE 

S6000/00140 

PASS 

8219/56065/0155 

POSITIONAI. 
GRADE 

A2 

B1 

B2 

D2 

B2 

D1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 



Se No, ssCE/2019 

This is to certify that 

ALL INDIA 

Central Board of Setondaty Ebucation 

from 

3g4iG Roll No. 6627821 

HIGiT O AT4 Mother's Name 

in the following subjects 

1. ENGLISH CORE 

0238578 

fGt/ RECT OI I4 Father'sI Guardian's Name ASHOK HAZRA 

3. ECONOMICS 

5. ACCOUNTANCY 

Delhi 

has passed the Senior School Certificate Examination of the Board heid in MarchlJuly, 2019 

7. WORK EXPERIENCE 

9. GENERAL STUDIES 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019 

NOIIN 

56065- INDIA INTL SCHOOL KALYANPUR KSTP ASANSOL WB 

ifur Qt nf
fnnc teT, 2019 

ANIRUDDHA HAZRA 

Dated: 02-05-2019 

ROMA HAZRA 

Regn.No. B219/56065/0155 

2. GEOGRAPHY 

GG6500148 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

NIRUDDHA HAZRA 
10.2017 

6. PHYSICAL EDUCATION ae 

h8. PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

Controller of Examinations 
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